33268 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
FLAT CAR, 6000 SERIES
On3/On30 SCALE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
AM52-0303 Flat Car - Unlettered, On3, 4 car set
AM52-0313 Flat Car - D&RGW, 4 car set, On3, A) 6004 B) 6011 C) 6012 D) 6049
AM52-0323 Flat Car - D&RGW, 4 car set, On3, A) 6028 B) 6031 C) 6055 D) 6061
AM52-0333 Flat Car - C&S, 4 car set, On3, A) 1069 B) 1071 C) 1079 D) 1082
AM52-0343 Flat Car - RGS, 4 car set, On3, A) 321 B) 353 C) 583 D) 627
AM52-0353 Flat Car - Southern Pacific, 4 car set, On3, A) 245 B) 251 C) 254 D) 259
AM52-0363 Flat Car - Pacific Coast, 4 car set, On3, A) 751 B) 753 C) 755 D) 758
AM52-0373 Flat Car - Nevada CA & OR, 4 car set, On3, A) 337 B) 343 C) 349 D) 366
AM52-0383 Flat Car - N.C.N.G., 4 car set, On3, A) 401 B) 405 C) 417 D) 433
AM52-0393 Flat Car - E.B.T., 4 car set, On3, A) 50 B) 51 C) 52 D) 53
AM52-030 Flat Car - Unlettered, On30, 4 car set
AM52-031 Flat Car - D&RGW, 4 car set, On30, A) 6004 B) 6011 C) 6012 D) 6049
AM52-032 Flat Car - D&RGW, 4 car set, On30, A) 6028 B) 6031 C) 6055 D) 6061
AM52-033 Flat Car - C&S, 4 car set, On30, A) 1069 B) 1071 C) 1079 D) 1082
AM52-034 Flat Car - RGS, 4 car set, On30, A) 321 B) 353 C) 583 D) 627
AM52-035 Flat Car - Southern Pacific, 4 car set, On30, A) 245 B) 251 C) 254 D) 259
AM52-036 Flat Car - Pacific Coast, 4 car set, On30, A) 751 B) 753 C) 755 D) 758
AM52-037 Flat Car - Nevada CA & OR, 4 car set, On30, A) 337 B) 343 C) 349 D) 366
AM52-038 Flat Car - N.C.N.G., 4 car set, On30, A) 401 B) 405 C) 417 D) 433
AM52-039 Flat Car - E.B.T., 4 car set, On30, A) 50 B) 51 C) 52 D) 53
SPECIFICATIONS
Scale On3/On30
Mini. radius 24” (On3), 18” (On30)
Dimensions 8.5 x 2.2 x 1.25 in.
Features
Plastic construction, brass casting
Plastic trucks & metal wheels
Needle point axle w/ brass bearing
Detailed underbody, Working couplers
D&RGW
C&S
RGS
SP
PACIFIC COAST
NEVADA CA & OR
N.C.N.G.
E.B.T.